
mini Crostic Puzzle 1762
Not to throw cold water on a budding romance, but how would you ever get her up to your apartment?
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A. Took a ride on the Tilt-a-
Whirl?  87 
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B. Irish walking stick that
doubles as a weapon  11 
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C.

Confuse someone by
being or doing something
very strange or impossible
to explain
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D.

2014 comedy film hit
starring Cameron Diaz,
Leslie Mann and Kate
Upton
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E.
City on the Neckar River
that is home to Germany's
oldest university  75 
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F.
American restaurant chain
famous for its Funny Face
pancakes  20 
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G.
Phrase expressing that
one is very surprised about
something  85 
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H.
Gospel song which
became a key anthem of
the Civil Rights Movement.  57 
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I. "___ when knights were
bold ..."  76 
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J.
Last name of oft-in-the-
media models Gigi and
Bella  62 
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K. Weak and cowardly
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L.

His "neighbors" include Mr.
McFeely, Officer
Clemmons, Daniel Striped
Tiger, King Friday XIII, et
al

 44 
 
114

 
100

 
  5  

 
 10 

 
 64 

   
119

 
153

 
 74 

 
 93 

 
108

 
 38 

.

M. Feeling angry or annoyed
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N. ___ check
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O. The belief that you are
able to do things well  83 
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P.
Person who can do
everything by himself
without assistance  86 
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